Develosil ANIDIUS
Part number Brand name Stationary phase um i.d. mm price (yen)
ANID520150W Develosil  ANIDIUS 5 Semi micoro 2.0 150 52,000
ANID520250W Develosil  ANIDIUS 5 Semi micoro 2.0 250 62,000
ANID546150W Develosil  ANIDIUS 5 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 150 52,000
ANID546250W Develosil  ANIDIUS 5 Analysis column (Conventional Column) 4.6 250 62,000
ANID5P1150W Develosil  ANIDIUS 5 Semi-preparative 10.0 150 120,000
ANID5P1250W Develosil  ANIDIUS 5 Semi-preparative 10.0 250 160,000
ANID5P2150W Develosil  ANIDIUS 5 preparative 20.0 150 240,000
ANID5P2250W Develosil  ANIDIUS 5 preparative 20.0 250 320,000
Develosil ANIDIUS Guard column
old price New price
cartridge type
HO00015010C Develosil Guard cartridge holder Holder for the guard cartridge  for i.d. 1.0mm,1.5mm and 2.0mm 1.5 10 15,000 18,000